

## **Steering Committee Meeting**

Thursday, January 13, 2022, 11:00am-2:00pm

Zoom Conference ID: 873 0771 9787

Phone: 1 669 900 9128

## Outcomes

- Consortium Management
- 3-Year Plan Update and Work Session

## Agenda

11:00 I. Overview A. Check-In B. Outcomes and Agenda Review  11:05 II. Consortium Management A. CAEP Deliverables Review  11:15 III. Planning and Budgeting Work Session A. Planning and Budgeting  12:00 Lunch  1:00 IV. Planning and Budgeting Work Session Continued  1:55 V. Summary and Next Steps  2:00 Close		
A. CAEP Deliverables Review  11:15 III. Planning and Budgeting Work Session A. Planning and Budgeting  12:00 Lunch  1:00 IV. Planning and Budgeting Work Session Continued  1:55 V. Summary and Next Steps	11:00	A. Check-In
A. Planning and Budgeting  12:00 Lunch  1:00 IV. Planning and Budgeting Work Session Continued  1:55 V. Summary and Next Steps	11:05	
1:00 IV. Planning and Budgeting Work Session Continued  1:55 V. Summary and Next Steps	11:15	
1:55 V. Summary and Next Steps	12:00	Lunch
	1:00	IV. Planning and Budgeting Work Session Continued
2:00 Close	1:55	V. Summary and Next Steps
	2:00	Close

This meeting is being held pursuant to Executive Order N-29-20 issued by California Governor Gavin Newsom on March 17, 2020.

Members of the public may attend the meeting by Joining

Zoom Conference ID: 873 0771 9787

Phone: 1 669 900 9128

Members of the public can submit Public Comments by sending an email to:

idundas@stocktonusd.net

If you need a reasonable accommodation, please contact Jeff Dundas, Principal, Stockton School for Adults via email: <a href="mailto:idundas@stocktonusd.net">idundas@stocktonusd.net</a> or phone: 209-933-7455 Extension 1403